Wiltronics Research Pty. Ltd.  ABN 26 052 173 154
5–7 Ring Road, Alfredton Victoria 3350 | P.O Box 4043, Alfredton, 3350
sales@wiltronics.com.au | Phone: (03) 5334 2513 | Fax: (03) 5334 1845
Page 1 of 1
Data Sheet
Your Science & Technology
Supply Specialists
LG1383
Fantastic for laboratory use, these heavy-duty glass mortar & pestles
feature a wall thickness of over 5mm. They are ideal for grinding solids
into smaller pieces or a fine powder. A great tool to have for the lab.
• Spout for easy pouring
• Wall thickness of over 5mm for sturdiness
Glass Mortar & Pestles
Dimensions
Product No. Size (ml) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)
LG1383-60 60 60 41 43 105
LG1383-75 75 75 49 60 105
LG1383-90 90 90 59 70 117
LG1383-120 120 120 75 88 120
LG1383-150 150 150 82 104 170
D
A
B
C